
First Name Last Name University City Position Email Phone

Joe Murray Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton
Associate Dean, 
Undergraduate Studies murrayj@fau.edu 561-297-3064

Bomani Spell Florida A & M University Tallahassee AVP and Dean of Students bomani.spell@famu.edu 850-599-3183

Marina Potter Florida Gulf Coast University Ft. Myers Student Care Coordinator mpotter@fgcu.edu 239-745-4654

Ana Ramos Florida International University Miami
Program Director, 
Fostering Panther Pride anramos@fiu.edu 305-348-6106

Mary McAferty, BSW University of West Florida Pensacola
Coordinator, 
Student Services mmcaferty@uwf.edu 850 474-2384

Elsa Torres Florida International University Miami Senior Care Coordinator elstorre@fiu.edu 305-348-1744

Caitlin Cates Florida State University Tallahassee
Coordinator, 
Unconquered Scholars cmcates@fsu.edu 850-644-3605

Deborah Scarselletta New College of Florida Sarasota
Student Support Team 
Case Manager dscarselletta@ncf.edu 941-487-4259

Tammie Nadeau University of Central Florida Orlando

Assistant Director,
Multicultural Academic and 
Support Services &
Knight Alliance Network tammie.nadeau@ucf.edu 407-823-1832

Nadene Reynolds University of Florida Gainesville Case Manager nrreynolds@ufsa.ufl.edu 352-294-2788

Katherine Kambach University of North Florida Jacksonville
Assistant Director, 
Dean of Students Office katherine.kamback@unf.edu 904-620-1491

Jenelle Bell, M.S. University of South Florida Tampa

Support Coordinator, 
Student Outreach & Support /
USF Pearls jenelleb@usf.edu 813-974-2796

Catherine Aroca Avellaneda Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton Academic Advisor / Coach caroca2014@fau.edu 561-297-3064
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